Tosa East Scrimmage - 8/23/2025

Shorewood High School

Boys 1600 Meter Run (28)

e o Saturday 8/23/2025 - 8:30 AM e e

Girls 1600 Meter Run (32)

e o Saturday 8/23/2025 - 8:45AM e e

Boys 3200 Meter Run (77)

e o Saturday 8/23/2025-9:15AM e e

Ln Name Yr School Seed| Ln Name Yr School Seed| Ln Name Yr School Seed
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 3 Finals
1 Dardis, Owen 12 Shorewood 5:39.00| 1 Larson, Lucia 9 Shorewood 6:15.00| 1 Besur, Vibhu 10 Brook Central 13:15.00
2 Pierce, Teddy 10 Shorewood 5:45.00| 2 Myles, Sofia 10 Shorewood 6:24.00( 2 Nehring, Eli 10 Cedar Grove- 13:20.00
3 Marks, Calvin 9 Shorewood 6:00.00| 3 Marschka, Janice 10 Shorewood 6:24.00| 3 Ramesh, Jacob 12 Brook Central 13:30.00
4 McQuillen, Matthew 10 Shorewood 6:10.00| 4 Cothroll, Nora 10 Shorewood 6:30.00| 4 Lubner, Kade 12 Tosa East 13:30.00
5 Van Hyle, Toby 12 Shorewood 6:10.00| 5 Rolland, Lucy 10 Tosa East 6:50.00| 5 Tilkens, Alexander 9 Brook Central 13:30.00
6  Arias, Ernis 10 Shorewood 6:10.00| 6 Nagle, Adeline 9 Shorewood 6:50.00| 6 Cao, Leon 12 Brook Central 13:30.00
7  Broadwell, Jaxon 11 Tosa East 6:30.00| 7 Malloy, Molly 10 Shorewood 6:50.00| 7 Weller, Cole 9 Brook Central 13:40.00
8  Walcheske, Jameson 9 Tosa East 6:30.00| 8 Murphy, Clara 10 Shorewood 6:54.80| 8 Ziebell, Owen 11 Brook Central 13:50.00
9  Roberts, Patrick 9 Shorewood 6:40.00| 9 Hicks, Olivia 9 Tosa East 6:59.00| 9 Gonzalez Vargas, Manue¢ 10 Brook Central 14:00.00
10 Bayson, Solomon 10 Shorewood 6:50.00| 10 Boyd, Enix 11 Tosa East 7:10.00| 10 Hackney, Simon 9 Brook Central 14:00.00
11 Quigley, Aaron 10 Tosa East 6:52.00| 11 Ewald, Audrey 9 Tosa East 7:10.00| 11 Poulton, Ciaran 9 Brook Central 14:30.00
12 Guckenberg, Andrew 9 Tosa East 7:00.00| 12 Frank, Charlotte 10 Shorewood 7:15.00| 12 Soiney, Bex 10 Brook Central 14:44.00
13 Wellenstein, Liam 9 Shorewood 7:00.00| 13 Dantzler, Amarea 9 Tosa East 7:20.00| 13 Houting, Evander 10 Brook Central 14:45.00
14 Reynolds, Sean 11 Tosa East 7:00.00| 14 Schmidt, Avery 12 Shorewood 7:30.00| 14 Panos, Jack 10 Brook Central 14:45.00
15 Lancione, Jackson 9 Tosa East 7:00.00| 15 Marotta, Rosemary 9 Shorewood 7:30.00| 15 Utley, John 10 Brook Central 15:00.00
16 Edwards, James 9 Shorewood 7:00.00| 16 Lin, Candice 10 Shorewood 7:30.00| 16 Plummer, David 12 Brook Central 15:00.00
17 Strohbusch, Wesley 9 Shorewood 7:00.00| 17 Spheeris, Ariana 9 Shorewood 7:30.00| 17 Dong, Enyu 9 Brook Central 16:00.00
18 Wiskus, Evan 9 Shorewood 7:00.00| 18 Fey, Ava 9 Shorewood 7:30.00| 18 Ahmed, Omar 11 Brook Central 17:00.00
19 Kosgolla, Asel 9 Shorewood 7:10.00| 19 Kendall, Ellie 9 Shorewood 7:30.00( 19 Manor, Remington 12 Shorewood NT
20 Talley, Knox 9 Shorewood 7:20.00| 20 Burns, Nala 11 Tosa East 7:38.00| 20 Liberatore, Anthony 10 Shorewood NT
21 St.John, Bronx 9 Tosa East 7:30.00| 21 Swalheim, Clara 12 Tosa East 7:50.00| 21 Khadka, Arun 10 Shorewood NT
22 Zello, Mark 9 Tosa East 7:30.00| 22 Creagh, Charlotte 10 Shorewood 7:50.00| 22 Lutz, Jasper 10 Shorewood NT
23 Reed, Apollo 11 Shorewood 8:00.00| 23 Lehn, Amalia 9 Shorewood 7:55.00| 23 Grandone, Gabe 12 Shorewood NT
24 Sen, Abhayaditya 9 Brook Central 8:15.00| 24 Trevey, Grace 9 Tosa East 7:55.00| 24 Lutz, Arlo 12 Shorewood NT
25 Manikonda, Saket 9 Brook Central 8:20.00| 25 Schofield, Vivianna 11 Tosa East 8:05.00| 25 Hayden-Ziegeweid, Thec 12 Shorewood NT
26 Laird, Will 10 Tosa East 8:30.00| 26 Czubakowski, Carly 10 Tosa East 8:10.00| 26 Maxwell, Soren 9 Shorewood NT
27 Shryock, Joseph 9 Brook Central 8:45.00| 27 Konkol, Sofia 12 Tosa East 8:30.00| 27 Murphy, Diego 12 Shorewood NT
28 Loosen, Ben 10 Tosa East 12:00.00| 28 Wagner-Martin, Nya 10 Tosa East 8:40.00| 28 Jones, Rowan 12 Shorewood NT

29 Marks, Isla 11 Shorewood 14:20.00

30 Cutraro, Coco 10 Shorewood NT

31 Frohling, Katie 10 Shorewood NT

32 Zhang, Melody 10 Tosa East NT
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Tosa East Scrimmage - 8/23/2025
Shorewood High School

Section 2 of 3 (Boys 3200 Meter Run (77))

O 00 N O Ul & W N -

NN NNRNNNNRRRR B B B B B
N oA WNRLOWOOOZNO®®UI™MWNRLRO

28

Tilkens, Austin
Brill, Nolan
Chouhan, Vishnu
Krause, Jack
Knue, Caden

Cai, Ben
Mueller, Jaxon
Sherman, Dylan
Moll, Sammy
Gardiner, Gavin
Brill, Abram
Hopeman, Noah
Duwell, Ben
Miller, Rome
Neese, Andrew
Dulmes, Judah
McCullough, Preston
Heuer, Dylan
Hassel, Maximus
Conway, Devlin
Dahm, Matthew
Ketterhagen, Grady
King, Henry
Kueler, Oliver
Schroeder, Noah
Michaud, Calvin
McCarty, Owen
Mueller, Mason

Section 3 of 3 Finals
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Lien, Ryan
Newman, Birk
Johnson, Nolan
Mattek, Ethan
Huenink, Weston
England, Owen
Bejma, Benny
Optekar, Ryan
Owens, Will
Turner, Ben
Vigoren-Clark, Angus
Keefe, Daniel
Seifert, Jacob
Vanderloop, Jacoby
Kenny, Charlie
Zello, Daniel

Nagle, William
Nelson, Kingston
McMath, Miles
Strangberg, Maxwell
Dutmer, Orson

11
11
11
11
12
10
12
10
11
10
12
10
11

12
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
10
12
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Brook Central
Cedar Grove-
Brook Central
Cedar Grove-
Brook Central
Brook Central
Brook Central
Tosa East
Tosa East
Tosa East
Cedar Grove-
Cedar Grove-
Cedar Grove-
Cedar Grove-
Cedar Grove-
Cedar Grove-
Tosa East
Shorewood
Tosa East
Tosa East
Shorewood
Cedar Grove-
Tosa East
Shorewood
Brook Central
Tosa East
Brook Central
Brook Central

Shorewood
Unattached
Shorewood
Tosa East
Cedar Grove-
Brook Central
Shorewood
Shorewood
Tosa East
Brook Central
Shorewood
Shorewood
Brook Central
Shorewood
Shorewood
Tosa East
Shorewood
Shorewood
Brook Central
Brook Central
Tosa East

11:30.00
11:30.00
11:30.00
11:30.00
11:30.00
11:35.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:50.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:10.00
12:15.00
12:15.00
12:15.00
12:20.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:45.00
12:56.00
13:00.00
13:00.00
13:00.00
13:00.00

9:19.00

9:25.00

9:25.00

9:40.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:10.00
10:12.00
10:15.00
10:20.00
10:20.00
10:20.00
10:30.00
10:40.00
10:45.00
10:45.00
10:45.00
10:45.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:10.00

Girls 3200 Meter Run (65)

e o Saturday 8/23/2025-9:35AM e e

Ln Name Yr School Seed
Section 1of 3 Finals

1 North, Emmie 9 Dsha 16:30.00
2 Melendes, Tahlia 11 Dsha 16:30.00
3 Priestaf, Adelaide 9 Dsha 17:00.00
4 Rueda Casas, Nani 9 Dsha 17:00.00
5 Rentmeester, Megan 11 Dsha 17:00.00
6  Frederick, Adelle 11 Tosa East 17:15.00
7  Fitzsimmons, Rowan 11 Tosa East 17:20.00
8 Regan, Delia 11 Tosa East 17:30.00
9  Spheeris, Angela 12 Shorewood 17:30.00
10 Miller, Elena 10 Dsha 17:30.00
11 Arthur, Hailey 12 Tosa East 17:50.00
12 Herman, Abigail 10 Tosa East 17:59.00
13 Peterson, Noelle 10 Dsha 18:00.00
14 Tyrrell, Eleanor 10 Dsha 18:00.00
15 Sumka, Abigail 11 Tosa East 18:20.00
16 Knaack, Brielle 11 Tosa East 18:25.00
17 Allen, Olivia 11 Dsha 18:30.00
18 Ziarek, Kaylie 10 Dsha 18:30.00
19 Guckenberg, Anna 12 Tosa East 18:50.00
20 Hambrook, Mary 9 Dsha 19:00.00
21 Islas Cardenas, Jimena 9 Dsha 19:00.00
22 Manthy, Annika 10 Tosa East 19:10.00
23 Taugher, Lilli 10 Tosa East NT
Section 2 of 3 Finals

1  Fleming, Charlotte 10 Dsha 14:00.00
2 Hicks, Lila 12 Tosa East 14:19.00
3 Arthur, Mallory 10 Tosa East 14:21.00
4 Young, Audrey 10 Tosa East 14:22.00
5  Tamburrino, Helen 10 Dsha 14:30.00
6  Russell, Hunter 10 Dsha 14:30.00
7  Ruby, Olivia 9 Tosa East 14:45.00
8 Nencka, Olivia 11 Dsha 15:00.00
9  Miller, Anna 12 Dsha 15:00.00
10 Nett, Aubrey 11 Cedar Grove- 15:00.00
11 Bergan, Lola 11 Dsha 15:00.00
12 Benz, Sophia 10 Dsha 15:30.00
13 Ottman, Natalie 11 Dsha 15:30.00
14 Adelson, Gisela 12 Dsha 15:30.00
15 Akiya, Mina 11 Dsha 15:30.00
16 Trampe, Dylan 12 Dsha 15:30.00
17 Garcia-Molohua, Candy 12 Dsha 15:45.00
18 Langer, Hannah 11 Cedar Grove- 15:45.00
19 Hartnett, Elizabeth 12 Tosa East 15:59.00
20 Nolan, Josephine 11 Dsha 16:00.00
21 Kizewski, Chloe 11 Tosa East 16:10.00
22 Hartnett, Emily 10 Tosa East 16:15.00

Section 3 of 3 Finals
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Rea, Katie

Gardiner, Elise
Krueger, Elsa
McCaffrey, Megan
Handrich, Rachel
Pokrandt, Hanane
Moye, Fallyn
Collum, Mya
Johnsen, Ava
Schmidt, Brynlee
Christie, Claire
Sankpal-Tatera, Maya Ly
Gendrich, Reese
Lindvall, Asha
Broeckert, Rachel
Heaviland, Shirley
Gartner, Claire
Dawson, Eleanor
McCluskey, Ashleigh
Javorski, Juliet

12
12
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
10

11

9

12

12

12
11

Tosa East 11:45.00
Tosa East 11:46.00
Tosa East 11:50.00
Tosa East 12:10.00
Tosa East 12:32.00
Tosa East 12:35.00
Tosa East 12:40.00
Tosa East 12:42.00
Dsha 12:45.00
Cedar Grove- 12:45.00
Tosa East 12:56.00
Shorewood 13:00.00
Tosa East 13:05.00
Shorewood 13:20.00
Tosa East 13:25.00
Shorewood 13:40.00
Shorewood 13:40.00
Shorewood 13:45.00
Cedar Grove- 13:45.00
Shorewood 13:55.00
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