

Tosa East Scrimmage - 8/23/2025
Shorewood High School

Boys 1600 Meter Run (28)

• • Saturday 8/23/2025 - 8:30 AM • •

Ln	Name	Yr School	Seed
Section 1 of 1 Finals			
1	Dardis, Owen	12 Shorewood	5:39.00
2	Pierce, Teddy	10 Shorewood	5:45.00
3	Marks, Calvin	9 Shorewood	6:00.00
4	McQuillen, Matthew	10 Shorewood	6:10.00
5	Van Hyle, Toby	12 Shorewood	6:10.00
6	Arias, Ernis	10 Shorewood	6:10.00
7	Broadwell, Jaxon	11 Tosa East	6:30.00
8	Walcheske, Jameson	9 Tosa East	6:30.00
9	Roberts, Patrick	9 Shorewood	6:40.00
10	Bayson, Solomon	10 Shorewood	6:50.00
11	Quigley, Aaron	10 Tosa East	6:52.00
12	Guckenberger, Andrew	9 Tosa East	7:00.00
13	Wellenstein, Liam	9 Shorewood	7:00.00
14	Reynolds, Sean	11 Tosa East	7:00.00
15	Lancione, Jackson	9 Tosa East	7:00.00
16	Edwards, James	9 Shorewood	7:00.00
17	Strohbusch, Wesley	9 Shorewood	7:00.00
18	Wiskus, Evan	9 Shorewood	7:00.00
19	Kosgolla, Asel	9 Shorewood	7:10.00
20	Talley, Knox	9 Shorewood	7:20.00
21	St. John, Bronx	9 Tosa East	7:30.00
22	Zello, Mark	9 Tosa East	7:30.00
23	Reed, Apollo	11 Shorewood	8:00.00
24	Sen, Abhayaditya	9 Brook Central	8:15.00
25	Manikonda, Saket	9 Brook Central	8:20.00
26	Laird, Will	10 Tosa East	8:30.00
27	Shryock, Joseph	9 Brook Central	8:45.00
28	Loosen, Ben	10 Tosa East	12:00.00

Girls 1600 Meter Run (32)

• • Saturday 8/23/2025 - 8:45 AM • •

Ln	Name	Yr School	Seed
Section 1 of 1 Finals			
1	Larson, Lucia	9 Shorewood	6:15.00
2	Myles, Sofia	10 Shorewood	6:24.00
3	Marschka, Janice	10 Shorewood	6:24.00
4	Cothroll, Nora	10 Shorewood	6:30.00
5	Rolland, Lucy	10 Tosa East	6:50.00
6	Nagle, Adeline	9 Shorewood	6:50.00
7	Malloy, Molly	10 Shorewood	6:50.00
8	Murphy, Clara	10 Shorewood	6:54.80
9	Hicks, Olivia	9 Tosa East	6:59.00
10	Boyd, Enix	11 Tosa East	7:10.00
11	Ewald, Audrey	9 Tosa East	7:10.00
12	Frank, Charlotte	10 Shorewood	7:15.00
13	Dantzier, Amarea	9 Tosa East	7:20.00
14	Schmidt, Avery	12 Shorewood	7:30.00
15	Marotta, Rosemary	9 Shorewood	7:30.00
16	Lin, Candice	10 Shorewood	7:30.00
17	Spheeris, Ariana	9 Shorewood	7:30.00
18	Fey, Ava	9 Shorewood	7:30.00
19	Kendall, Ellie	9 Shorewood	7:30.00
20	Burns, Nala	11 Tosa East	7:38.00
21	Swalheim, Clara	12 Tosa East	7:50.00
22	Creagh, Charlotte	10 Shorewood	7:50.00
23	Lehn, Amalia	9 Shorewood	7:55.00
24	Trevey, Grace	9 Tosa East	7:55.00
25	Schofield, Vivianna	11 Tosa East	8:05.00
26	Czubakowski, Carly	10 Tosa East	8:10.00
27	Konkol, Sofia	12 Tosa East	8:30.00
28	Wagner-Martin, Nya	10 Tosa East	8:40.00
29	Marks, Isla	11 Shorewood	14:20.00
30	Cutraro, Coco	10 Shorewood	NT
31	Frohling, Katie	10 Shorewood	NT
32	Zhang, Melody	10 Tosa East	NT

Boys 3200 Meter Run (77)

• • Saturday 8/23/2025 - 9:15 AM • •

Ln	Name	Yr School	Seed
Section 1 of 3 Finals			
1	Besur, Vibhu	10 Brook Central	13:15.00
2	Nehring, Eli	10 Cedar Grove-	13:20.00
3	Ramesh, Jacob	12 Brook Central	13:30.00
4	Lubner, Kade	12 Tosa East	13:30.00
5	Tilkens, Alexander	9 Brook Central	13:30.00
6	Cao, Leon	12 Brook Central	13:30.00
7	Weller, Cole	9 Brook Central	13:40.00
8	Ziebell, Owen	11 Brook Central	13:50.00
9	Gonzalez Vargas, Manue	10 Brook Central	14:00.00
10	Hackney, Simon	9 Brook Central	14:00.00
11	Poulton, Ciaran	9 Brook Central	14:30.00
12	Soiney, Bex	10 Brook Central	14:44.00
13	Houting, Evander	10 Brook Central	14:45.00
14	Panos, Jack	10 Brook Central	14:45.00
15	Utley, John	10 Brook Central	15:00.00
16	Plummer, David	12 Brook Central	15:00.00
17	Dong, Enyu	9 Brook Central	16:00.00
18	Ahmed, Omar	11 Brook Central	17:00.00
19	Manor, Remington	12 Shorewood	NT
20	Liberatore, Anthony	10 Shorewood	NT
21	Khadka, Arun	10 Shorewood	NT
22	Lutz, Jasper	10 Shorewood	NT
23	Grandone, Gabe	12 Shorewood	NT
24	Lutz, Arlo	12 Shorewood	NT
25	Hayden-Ziegeweid, Thec	12 Shorewood	NT
26	Maxwell, Soren	9 Shorewood	NT
27	Murphy, Diego	12 Shorewood	NT
28	Jones, Rowan	12 Shorewood	NT

Tosa East Scrimmage - 8/23/2025

Shorewood High School

Section 2 of 3 (Boys 3200 Meter Run (77))

1	Tilkens, Austin	11 Brook Central	11:30.00
2	Brill, Nolan	11 Cedar Grove-	11:30.00
3	Chouhan, Vishnu	11 Brook Central	11:30.00
4	Krause, Jack	11 Cedar Grove-	11:30.00
5	Knue, Caden	12 Brook Central	11:30.00
6	Cai, Ben	10 Brook Central	11:35.00
7	Mueller, Jaxon	12 Brook Central	11:45.00
8	Sherman, Dylan	10 Tosa East	11:45.00
9	Moll, Sammy	11 Tosa East	11:50.00
10	Gardiner, Gavin	10 Tosa East	12:00.00
11	Brill, Abram	12 Cedar Grove-	12:00.00
12	Hopeman, Noah	10 Cedar Grove-	12:10.00
13	Duwell, Ben	11 Cedar Grove-	12:15.00
14	Miller, Rome	10 Cedar Grove-	12:15.00
15	Neese, Andrew	11 Cedar Grove-	12:15.00
16	Dulmes, Judah	9 Cedar Grove-	12:20.00
17	McCullough, Preston	9 Tosa East	12:30.00
18	Heuer, Dylan	9 Shorewood	12:30.00
19	Hassel, Maximus	9 Tosa East	12:30.00
20	Conway, Devlin	9 Tosa East	12:30.00
21	Dahm, Matthew	10 Shorewood	12:30.00
22	Ketterhagen, Grady	11 Cedar Grove-	12:30.00
23	King, Henry	10 Tosa East	12:45.00
24	Kueller, Oliver	11 Shorewood	12:56.00
25	Schroeder, Noah	11 Brook Central	13:00.00
26	Michaud, Calvin	11 Tosa East	13:00.00
27	McCarty, Owen	12 Brook Central	13:00.00
28	Mueller, Mason	9 Brook Central	13:00.00

Section 3 of 3 Finals

1	Lien, Ryan	12 Shorewood	9:19.00
2	Newman, Birk	11 Unattached	9:25.00
3	Johnson, Nolan	11 Shorewood	9:25.00
4	Mattek, Ethan	11 Tosa East	9:40.00
5	Huenink, Weston	12 Cedar Grove-	10:00.00
6	England, Owen	12 Brook Central	10:00.00
7	Bejma, Benny	11 Shorewood	10:10.00
8	Optekar, Ryan	12 Shorewood	10:12.00
9	Owens, Will	11 Tosa East	10:15.00
10	Turner, Ben	12 Brook Central	10:20.00
11	Vigoren-Clark, Angus	12 Shorewood	10:20.00
12	Keefe, Daniel	12 Shorewood	10:20.00
13	Seifert, Jacob	12 Brook Central	10:30.00
14	Vanderloop, Jacoby	12 Shorewood	10:40.00
15	Kenny, Charlie	9 Shorewood	10:45.00
16	Zello, Daniel	12 Tosa East	10:45.00
17	Nagle, William	12 Shorewood	10:45.00
18	Nelson, Kingston	10 Shorewood	10:45.00
19	McMath, Miles	12 Brook Central	11:00.00
20	Strangberg, Maxwell	10 Brook Central	11:00.00
21	Dutmer, Orson	10 Tosa East	11:10.00

Girls 3200 Meter Run (65)

• • Saturday 8/23/2025 - 9:35 AM • •

Section 1 of 3 Finals

Ln	Name	Yr School	Seed
1	North, Emmie	9 Dsha	16:30.00
2	Melendes, Tahlia	11 Dsha	16:30.00
3	Priestaf, Adelaide	9 Dsha	17:00.00
4	Rueda Casas, Nani	9 Dsha	17:00.00
5	Rentmeester, Megan	11 Dsha	17:00.00
6	Frederick, Adelle	11 Tosa East	17:15.00
7	Fitzsimmons, Rowan	11 Tosa East	17:20.00
8	Regan, Delia	11 Tosa East	17:30.00
9	Spheeris, Angela	12 Shorewood	17:30.00
10	Miller, Elena	10 Dsha	17:30.00
11	Arthur, Hailey	12 Tosa East	17:50.00
12	Herman, Abigail	10 Tosa East	17:59.00
13	Peterson, Noelle	10 Dsha	18:00.00
14	Tyrrell, Eleanor	10 Dsha	18:00.00
15	Sumka, Abigail	11 Tosa East	18:20.00
16	Knaack, Brielle	11 Tosa East	18:25.00
17	Allen, Olivia	11 Dsha	18:30.00
18	Ziarek, Kaylie	10 Dsha	18:30.00
19	Guckenberg, Anna	12 Tosa East	18:50.00
20	Hambrook, Mary	9 Dsha	19:00.00
21	Islas Cardenas, Jimena	9 Dsha	19:00.00
22	Manthy, Annika	10 Tosa East	19:10.00
23	Taugher, Lilli	10 Tosa East	NT

Section 2 of 3 Finals

1	Fleming, Charlotte	10 Dsha	14:00.00
2	Hicks, Lila	12 Tosa East	14:19.00
3	Arthur, Mallory	10 Tosa East	14:21.00
4	Young, Audrey	10 Tosa East	14:22.00
5	Tamburrino, Helen	10 Dsha	14:30.00
6	Russell, Hunter	10 Dsha	14:30.00
7	Ruby, Olivia	9 Tosa East	14:45.00
8	Nencka, Olivia	11 Dsha	15:00.00
9	Miller, Anna	12 Dsha	15:00.00
10	Nett, Aubrey	11 Cedar Grove-	15:00.00
11	Bergan, Lola	11 Dsha	15:00.00
12	Benz, Sophia	10 Dsha	15:30.00
13	Ottman, Natalie	11 Dsha	15:30.00
14	Adelson, Gisela	12 Dsha	15:30.00
15	Akiya, Mina	11 Dsha	15:30.00
16	Trampe, Dylan	12 Dsha	15:30.00
17	Garcia-Molohua, Candy	12 Dsha	15:45.00
18	Langer, Hannah	11 Cedar Grove-	15:45.00
19	Hartnett, Elizabeth	12 Tosa East	15:59.00
20	Nolan, Josephine	11 Dsha	16:00.00
21	Kizewski, Chloe	11 Tosa East	16:10.00
22	Hartnett, Emily	10 Tosa East	16:15.00

Section 3 of 3 Finals

1	Rea, Katie	12 Tosa East	11:45.00
2	Gardiner, Elise	12 Tosa East	11:46.00
3	Krueger, Elsa	10 Tosa East	11:50.00
4	McCaffrey, Megan	12 Tosa East	12:10.00
5	Handrich, Rachel	10 Tosa East	12:32.00
6	Pokrandt, Hanane	12 Tosa East	12:35.00
7	Moye, Fallyn	12 Tosa East	12:40.00
8	Collum, Mya	10 Tosa East	12:42.00
9	Johnsen, Ava	12 Dsha	12:45.00
10	Schmidt, Brynlee	10 Cedar Grove-	12:45.00
11	Christie, Claire	9 Tosa East	12:56.00
12	Sankpal-Tatera, Maya Ly	11 Shorewood	13:00.00
13	Gendrich, Reese	9 Tosa East	13:05.00
14	Lindvall, Asha	11 Shorewood	13:20.00
15	Broeckert, Rachel	9 Tosa East	13:25.00
16	Heaviland, Shirley	12 Shorewood	13:40.00
17	Gartner, Claire	12 Shorewood	13:40.00
18	Dawson, Eleanor	11 Shorewood	13:45.00
19	McCluskey, Ashleigh	12 Cedar Grove-	13:45.00
20	Javorski, Juliet	11 Shorewood	13:55.00